

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19387/2012

STATE BANK OF MYSORE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JAYES INTERNATIONAL Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 31/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R. N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr J.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per counsel for the petitioner three sets of pages of page Nos. 33 and 34 have been already filed. Defects pointed out by the registry in the counter affidavit is over ruled as the pages are properly marked and the documents are also legible and that Annexure R-1 is also the copy of the document at Annexure P-1 to the SLP filed by the petitioner. Pleadings are complete.

Signature Not Verified

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court

as per rules.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.11.03

17:13:13 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar